
2024 C Bar C Winner – Circuit & High Point Winners 
L1/Green Sr Trail  Not Too Lazy To Top & Keith Byers 
L1/Green Jr Trail  KM Best Look & Jamie Watson 
Jr Trail  Fine Lookin Lady & Mandi Gately  
L2 Sr Trail    LS Im Chippin Good & Michelle Roberts 
L3 Sr Trail  Two Ziplines & Melissa Jones 
Rookie Amateur Trail Not Too Lazy To Top & Angela Basso  
L1/Novice Amateur Trail  Losing My Cookies & Vanessa Culver  
Amateur Trail   Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
Amateur Select Trail   Itainteasybeinggood & Tamra Sisk 
L1 Amateur W/T Trail   Flat Out Cheating & Kelly Maciejewski 
Rookie Youth Trail Huntin A BlueMoon & Emma Popp 
L1/Novice Youth Trail   Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds  
13 & under Trail  Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds  
14-18 Trail  Blow The World Akiss & Anna Minich  
Am. Ranch Riding    SuddenLee Noticed & Laska Anderson 
YA Ranch Riding  Customized Dream & Eiley Clark  
Ranch Riding   Lets Double Down & Clayton Jerrel  
Amateur Working Western Rail  Gun N Whizzen & Elizabeth Christie 
Youth Working Western Rail  Customized Dream & Eiley Clark  
Working Western Rail    Lets Double Down & Clayton Jerrel  
Youth Reining Chex Dunnit & Haley Henry  
L1/Green Western Riding   Batte Over Chocolate & Kevin Carr  
L1/Nov. Am. W. Riding  Losing My Cookies & Vanessa Culver  
Amateur Western Riding   Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
L1/Nov. YA Western Riding   The Bourne Legacy & Christina Senn 
Youth Western Riding  What An Assett & Calen Braden  
Western Riding  Red E When You Are & Samantha Wolf 
Rookie Amateur Horsemanship  UR Turnin Blue & Mallory Trouw 
L1/Nov. Am Horsemanship  RV Is Always Lazy & Tammy Conroy  
L2  Am Horsemanship  Machine Made Star & Ashley Hadlock 
L3  Am Horsemanship Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf 
Select Horsemanship  RV Is Always Lazy & Tammy Conroy  
Rookie Youth Horsemanship Certainty Platinum & Quintessa Wolff 
L1/Nov. YA Horsemanship  LS Im Chippin Good & Audrey Roberts  
13 & under Horsemanship  Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds  
L2 14-18 Horsemanship Jacks Are Sleepy Too & Aviana Nemeth 
L3 14-18 Horsemanship  Heres Hopin Im Hot & Shaelyn Boutelle  
Small Fry Pleasure  A Sudden Billionaire & Addison Anderson 



L1 Amateur W/T Pleasure    Aint Too Lazy & Marcy Lang  
L1 Amateur W/T Horsemanship   Aint Too Lazy & Marcy Lang  
L1 Youth W/T Pleasure    Regal N Grand & Hazel Culbertson 
L1 Youth W/T Horsemanship   Dreamtime Remembered & Nola Busch  
Junior Western Pleasure  Straight Up Dirty & Kenny Lakins 
Rookie Amateur Western Pleasure KM BestNTheMoonLite & Chad Elam 
L1/Novice Am Pleasure  KM BestNTheMoonLite & Chad Elam 
Am. Western Pleasure  Foxy Cleopatra & Sarah Nimigan  
Am Select W. Pleasure  Red Girl Code & Teresa Overbaugh 
L1/Green Western Pleasure  Good Red Rider & Drew Debuhr 
Rookie Youth Western Pleasure Stone Code Fox & Riley Kehrer 
L1/Novice YA Western Pleasure   Not Too Lazy To Top & Gavin Basso 
YA W. Pleasure – 13 & Under  Not Too Lazy To Top & Gavin Basso 
YA W. Pleasure – 14-18   Rockin N Jewels & Ryann Liggett 
Sr Western Pleasure  Hot without A Doubt & Drew Debuhr 
Jr HUS  Double O Sven & Scott Jones  
Rookie Amateur HUS All In A Good Bay & Kristina Wood 
L1/Novice Am. HUS  Playin It Cool & Jennifer Olds 
Amateur HUS  So Dressed Hot & Laura Bracken  
Am. Select HUS  Always Victorious & Stacie Cordell 
L1/Green HUS  You Red Me All Wrong & Marion Troyer  
Rookie Youth HUS They Tell Me Im Hot & Paige Wiles 
L1/Novice Youth HUS  Remember My Zip Code & Aubrey Madajczyk 
13 & under HUS  Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds 
14-18 HUS  Only N The Blue For U & Reese Braden  
Sr HUS  Jack And Koa & Marion Troyer 
Small Fry HUS  Walkin To The Party & Natalie Regelman  
Small Fry Equitation/NSBA Walkin To The Party & Natalie Regelman  
L1 Amateur W/T HUS    Flat Out Cheating & Kelly Maciejewski  
L1 Youth W/T HUS  My Chips R Frosted & Eavan Clark  
L1 Youth W/T Equitation   Regal N Grand & Hazel Culbertson 
L1/Nov. Am. Equitation  RV Is Always Lazy & Tammy Conroy  
Amateur Equitation  Heza Machinist & Trista Born  
Am. Select Equitation  My Sweet Assets & Cheryl Kolb  
Rookie Youth HSE Huntin A BlueMoon & Emma Popp 
L1/Nov Youth HSE  WhoInvitedTheCowyboy & Katelyn Scheiben 
13 & under Equitation  Im Just Too Hot & Chloe Roberts  
14-18 Equitation   Heeres Hopin Im Hot & Shaelyn Boutelle  
Rookie Amateur Showmanship Outrageously Dashing & Brooke Smith 
L1/Novice Am. Showmanship  Ur Turnin Blue & Mallory Trouw  



L2 Am. Showmanship  Machine Made Star & Ashley Hadlock 
L3 Am. Showmanship  Shez GotAwayBout Her & Taylor Foster  
Am. Select Showmanship  Aint Too Lazy & Marcy Lang 
Small Fry Showmanship  A Sudden Billionaire & Addison Anderson 
Rookie Youth Showmanship Queen Of Invitations & Jillian Zidian 
L1/Novice Youth Showmanship  Huntin A BlueMoon & Emma Popp 
13 & under YA Showmanship  Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds  
L2 14-18 Showmanship  The Bourne Legacy & Christina Senn 
L3 14-18 Showmanship  My Dream Remembered & Collin Froman 
Amateur Performance Halter Geldings  Snoop Dogge & Jason Somnitz 
Youth Performance Halter Geldings  Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds  
Performance Halter Geldings  Snoop Dogge & Jason Somnitz 
Amateur Performance Halter Mares  Krymsun Tears & Jason Somnitz 
Youth Performance Halter Mares  Queen Of Invitation & Jillian Zidian 
Performance Halter Mares  Krymsun Tears & Jason Somnitz 
Amateur Aged Geldings Lopen Assets & Martha Fabry 
Youth Aged Geldings KM Best Look & Ava Hamilton 
Yearling Geldings Struttin My Best & Jeff Geiger 
Amateur Aged Mares WSR Shes Agolddigger & Venessa Knoblock  

 
High Point Winners 

Division Champion Reserve Champion  

Open Two Ziplines - Katie Kopf Lets Double Down - Wendy McConnell 

L1 Amateur Hez Just Got It & Jackie Davis Lazy Like & Molly McElrath 

Amateur Two Ziplines & Katie Kopf Machine Made Star & Ashley Hadlock 

Select All In A Good Bay & Kristina Wood Lopen Assets & Martha Fabry 

L1 Youth Huntin A BlueMoon & Emma Popp The Roan Show & Molly Mullady 

13 & under Playin It Cool & Kaylee Olds Im Just Too Hot & Chloe Roberts 

14-18 Heres Hopin Im Hot & Shaelyn Boutelle Blow The World AKiss & Anna Minich 

Rookie Amateur Outrageously Dashing & Brooke Smith Shezmydirtylilsecret & Theresa Dilloway 

Rookie Youth  Huntin A BlueMoon & Emma Popp Impulsed N Moonlight & Mackenzie Smith  

Small Fry  A Sudden Billionaire & Addison Anderson Walkin to The Party & Natalie Regelman  

L1 Amateur Walk/trot Aint Too Lazy & Marcy Lang  KM Good To Be Best & Millie Marshall 

L1 Youth Walk/trot Regal N Grand & Hazel Culbertson GoodieGoodieGumDrops & Lindley Means 



 
 


